Front connector with cables, EasyConnect®
40-pin, 2 m
Cable length 2 m
Wires 0.5 mm² blue (RAL 5010)
Numbers printed on in accordance with assignment in
connector
40-pin
The 40-pin front connector with cables and patented
EasyConnect® technology enable simple connection of sensors
and actuators to input/output modules. In this way the wiring
can be kept when replacing modules.
Technical specifications
General information
Order number 700-392-1AM10A
Article name Front connector with cables, EasyConnect®, 40-pin, 2 m
Scope of delivery Front connector with cables, 2 m
Weight Approx. 70 g
Connector
Connector type EasyConnect®
Number 40
Connectible cables Flexible cables, 0.34 – 1 mm²
Stripping length 8 - 10 mm
Cable length 2 m
Voltage 230 V AC
Current 3 A at 60 °C
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature 0 °C ... +60 °C
Transport and storage temperature -25 °C ... +80 °C
Relative air humidity max. 75 % at +25 °C
Pollution degree 2
Protection rating IP20
Certifications CE
CE
RoHS Yes
REACH Yes
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Helmholz GmbH & Co. KG | Hannberger Weg 2 | 91091 Großenseebach | Germany
Phone +49 9135 7380-0 | Fax +49 9135 7380-110 | info@helmholz.de | www.helmholz.de
Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. 04-2021